
Blatt 1StTTV Nachwuchsliga Süd U13/U11, Serie 1 am 31.10.2020

Siegerliste

Gruppe 1
1. Lytvyn Mariia (IND)
2. Katzer Marc (IND)
3. Baslious Jakob (UTT)

Gruppe 2
1. Zechmann Raphael (POS)
2. Trummer Alexander (DOB)
3. Kaddoura Fabian (IND)

Gruppe 3
1. Torbics Adam (AFUE)
2. Meitz Tobias (FKI)
3. Auer Georg (FRO)

Gruppe 4
1. Klinger David (IND)
2. Hafner Stefan (AFUE)
3. Spatt Armin (FKI)

Gruppe 5
1. Zechner Artur (DLB)
2. Solhdju Julia (IND)
3. Scharl Theodor (FKI)
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Lytvyn Mariia IND  4  0  8  1

Friedl Leon LIGI  0  4  4  5

Tsai Cho-Ning UTT  1  3  5  4

Baslious Jakob UTT  2  2  6  3

Katzer Marc IND  3  1  7  2

- spielfrei

Ly
tv

yn
 M

ar
iia

Fr
ie

dl
 L

eo
n

Ts
ai

 C
ho

-N
in

g

Ba
sl

io
us

 J
ak

ob

Ka
tz

er
 M

ar
c

- s
pi

el
fre

i

Si
eg

e

N
ie

de
rla

ge
n

Pu
nk

te

R
an

g

Gruppe 2
Gruppe 2

3:0 

0:3 

3:1 

1:3 

3:1 

1:3 

2:3 

3:2 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 1:3 

3:1 

3:0 

0:3 

Zechmann Raphael POS  4  0  8  1

Kaddoura Fabian IND  2  2  6  3

Wurzinger Felix UTT  0  4  4  5

Unterweger Maximilian UTT  1  3  5  4

Trummer Alexander DOB  3  1  7  2
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Gruppe 3
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Torbics Adam AFUE  4  0  8  1

Auer Georg FRO  2  2  6  3

Zenz Gustav IND  1  3  5  4

Zechner Armin STEF  0  4  4  5

Meitz Tobias FKI  3  1  7  2
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Klinger David IND  3  1  7  1

Spatt Armin FKI  3  1  7  3

Mildner Bastian STEF  1  3  5  4

Lagger Jonathan FKI  0  4  4  5

Hafner Stefan AFUE  3  1  7  2
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Gruppe 5
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Solhdju Julia IND  3  1  7  2

Schatz Oliver FKI  0  4  4  5

Zechner Artur DLB  4  0  8  1

Scharl Theodor FKI  2  2  6  3

Atabekyan Razmik AFUE  1  3  5  4
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